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Elena Romanchenko RUS

8.8508.750 8.350 25.950 25.9500.00Hoop
8.7508.750 8.500 26.000 25.9000.10Ball
8.0258.400 7.850 24.275 24.2750.00Rope
8.6508.850 8.350 25.850 25.8500.00Cl/Rb

101.975 1

Naazmi Johnston AUS

8.0258.550 8.100 24.675 24.6750.00Ball
8.0758.650 8.550 25.275 25.2750.00Cl/Rb
8.4008.700 9.000 26.100 26.1000.00Hoop
8.2758.600 8.700 25.575 25.5750.00Rope

101.625 2

Olga Romanchenko RUS

8.5008.700 8.650 25.850 25.8500.00Hoop
7.4508.450 7.950 23.850 23.8500.00Cl/Rb
8.4758.550 7.750 24.775 24.6750.10Ball
7.8758.650 8.150 24.675 24.6750.00Rope

99.050 3

Albina Sabitova RUS

8.1758.500 8.050 24.725 24.7250.00Cl/Rb
8.2258.650 7.800 24.675 24.6750.00Ball
7.9508.600 8.750 25.300 25.3000.00Hoop
7.4758.100 8.600 24.175 24.1750.00Rope

98.875 4

Alexandra Martincek CAN

7.4257.900 8.100 23.425 23.4250.00Rope
6.4508.000 8.050 22.500 22.5000.00Hoop
7.1007.950 7.500 22.550 22.5500.00Ball
7.0757.650 7.050 21.775 21.7750.00Cl/Rb

90.250 5

Demetra Mantcheva CAN

6.5757.600 7.200 21.375 21.1750.20Cl/Rb
6.9507.900 8.150 23.000 23.0000.00Rope
7.6508.100 7.300 23.050 22.8500.20Ball
6.6757.950 7.850 22.475 22.4750.00Hoop

89.500 6
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Clara Bernier CAN

6.3507.450 7.150 20.950 20.5500.40Ball
5.4507.650 7.500 20.600 20.4000.20Hoop
6.7257.850 8.100 22.675 22.6750.00Rope
6.3757.600 7.200 21.175 21.1750.00Cl/Rb

84.800 7

Janine Murray AUS

6.0258.150 8.500 22.675 22.6750.00Rope
6.2507.600 7.500 21.350 20.9500.40Hoop
5.8007.600 7.200 20.600 20.6000.00Cl/Rb
5.0007.900 7.500 20.400 20.4000.00Ball

84.625 8

Enid Sung AUS

5.2008.150 8.100 21.450 21.4500.00Rope
4.9758.200 7.750 20.925 20.9250.00Cl/Rb
4.9257.700 7.100 19.725 19.7250.00Hoop
4.7007.600 7.350 19.650 19.6500.00Ball

81.750 9

Kimberley Robson NZL

5.1257.600 7.950 20.675 20.6750.00Hoop
4.1757.150 6.850 18.175 18.1750.00Cl/Rb
4.6507.700 8.050 20.400 20.4000.00Rope
6.3007.700 7.550 21.550 21.5500.00Ball

80.800 10

Mereana Rademakers NZL

4.7507.750 7.150 19.650 19.6500.00Ball
5.3507.700 7.850 20.900 20.9000.00Hoop
4.8257.450 7.600 19.875 19.8750.00Rope
5.1757.400 7.050 19.625 19.6250.00Cl/Rb

80.050 11

Keziah Oliver NZL

5.1387.500 6.900 19.538 19.5380.00Cl/Rb
4.2007.400 7.700 19.300 19.3000.00Rope
5.0007.700 7.350 20.050 20.0500.00Ball
5.2757.750 7.500 20.525 20.5250.00Hoop

79.413 12
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Dayen Kang KOR

5.1757.250 6.750 19.175 19.1750.00Cl/Rb
3.3257.550 7.650 18.525 18.5250.00Rope
4.4506.600 6.950 18.000 18.0000.00Ball
5.8257.550 7.150 20.525 20.5250.00Hoop

76.225 13

Aejung Park KOR

2.7007.050 6.400 16.150 16.1500.00Rope
3.8256.750 6.700 17.275 17.2750.00Cl/Rb
3.5007.150 6.650 17.300 17.3000.00Hoop
3.4006.800 7.000 17.200 17.2000.00Ball

67.925 14


